
2021 – 2022 
Fees & Charges 

Adopted by Council 16.06.2021 Resolution No. 2021/110 



COMMUNITY & CULTURAL SERVICES

Year 21/22
Name Fee GST Fee GST CL1

(excl. GST) (incl. GST)
Purchase Perpetual Interment Right (2.4m x .9m) $795.45 $79.55 $875.00 Y 999

Reservation (Monumental)* $372.73 $37.27 $410.00 Y 999

*Is deducted from future purchase price

Interment Fee (Weekdays) – Monumental $863.64 $86.36 $950.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Reopening (Weekdays) – 
Monumental

$1,000.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 Y 999

Interment Fee (Weekends & Public Holidays) – 
Monumental

$1,168.18 $116.82 $1,285.00 Y 999

Interment Fee Monumental – Reopening 
(Weekends & Public Holidays)

$1,272.73 $127.27 $1,400.00 Y 999

Interment of Ashes in grave or headstone 
(Weekdays) – Monumental

$266.36 $26.64 $293.00 Y 999

Interment of Ashes in grave or headstone 
(Weekends & Public Holidays)

$631.82 $63.18 $695.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Stillborn & Children under 2 years 
(Buried in children's section – single interment (No 
charge for gravesite)

$415.45 $41.55 $457.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Still born and Children under 2 
years (Buried in new grave – single interment) – 
Monumental

$415.45 $41.55 $457.00 Y 999

Exhumation Fee (Weekdays) – Monumental $1,959.09 $195.91 $2,155.00 Y 999

Exhumation Fee (Weekend and Public Holidays) – 
Monumental

$2,395.45 $239.55 $2,635.00 Y 999

Provision of Cross $150.00 $15.00 $165.00 Y 999

Cemetery

General Cemetery Fees – Narromine, Tomingley & Trangie Monumental

Year 21/22
Name Fee GST Fee GST CL1

(excl. GST) (incl. GST)
Purchase Perpetual Interment Right – Niche – 
Narromine (Monumental Walls), Trangie & 
Tomingley

$227.27 $22.73 $250.00 Y 999

Purchase Perpetual Interment Right – Niche  – 
Narromine (New Lawn Wall) Located in Lawn 
Section

$227.27 $22.73 $250.00 Y 999

Perpetual Interment Right – Garden Niche 
(Narromine Cemetery)

$250.00 $0.00 $250.00 N

Bronze Plaque At Cost + 20% Y 999

Purchase Vase for Niche Wall – Fitting Included Actual costs + 20% N

Interment of Ashes (Weekday) $208.64 $20.86 $229.50 Y 999

Interment of Ashes (Weekend & Public Holidays) $528.18 $52.82 $581.00 Y 999

Transfer of ashes into suitable receptacle $9.09 $0.91 $10.00 Y 999

Removal of ashes from Niche Wall (Council not 
responsible if plaque damaged during removal)

$209.09 $20.91 $230.00 Y 999

Walls of Memory
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Lawn Cemetery Fees – Narromine & Trangie

Year 21/22
Name Fee GST Fee GST CL1

(excl. GST) (incl. GST)
Purchase Perpetual Interment Right (2.4m x 1.2m) –
(Includes Perpetual Maintenance)

$1,304.55 $130.45 $1,435.00 Y 999

Reservation (Lawn)* $372.73 $37.27 $410.00 Y 999

*Is deducted from future purchase price

Interment Fee (Weekdays) – Lawn $863.64 $86.36 $950.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Reopening (Weekdays) – Lawn $836.36 $83.64 $920.00 Y 999

Interment Fee (Weekends & Public Holidays) – 
Lawn

$1,168.18 $116.82 $1,285.00 Y 999

Interment Fee/Reopening (Weekends & Public 
Holidays) – Lawn

$1,213.64 $121.36 $1,335.00 Y 999

Interment of Ashes in grave or headstone 
(Weekdays) – Lawn

$265.91 $26.59 $292.50 Y 999

Interment of Ashes in grave or headstone 
(Weekends & Public Holidays) – Lawn

$631.82 $63.18 $695.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Stillborn & Children under 2 years 
(Buried under Lawn Concrete Beam + Grave site at 
full cost

$413.64 $41.36 $455.00 Y 999

Interment Fee – Stillborn & Children under 2 years 
(Buried in new grave – single interment) – Lawn

$413.64 $41.36 $455.00 Y 999

Exhumation Fee (Weekdays) – Lawn $1,959.09 $195.91 $2,155.00 Y 999

Exhumation Fee (Weekend and Public Holidays) – 
Lawn

$2,395.45 $239.55 $2,635.00 Y 999

Provision of Cross $150.00 $15.00 $165.00 Y 999

Permission to erect head/foot stones – Lawn 
Section only* NOTE: For Burials up to 1/7/2016. 
From 01/07/2016 fee included in Interment Fee.

$50.00 $0.00 $50.00 N 999

*NOTE: For Burials up to 1/7/2016. From 01/07/2016 fee included in Interment Fee.
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